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Beijer

JetNet 2208-T8

Industrial 8-port Compact Unmanaged Fast Ethernet
Switch
8 10/100Base TX Ports with MDI/MDI-X connection
Industrial Slim Size Design
12/24/48VDC Power input
Support 802.1p QoS
Wide operating temperature (-40°C ~75°C)

Facts
General description SW/Protocol
Part number FOON2208000000 Traffic priority CoS:4-7(High), 0-3(Low) w/ Queue Weight rate 16:
Life cycle status Active (QoS) 1
Warranty 5 Years
Mechanical
Interface Housing/protection (IP) IP30/Metal
Total ports number 8 Dimension (HXWxD mm) 98 x39x72
10/100TX ports ) Mounting DIN Rail
DC power input 1x 12/24/48 VDC Operating temperature -40~75°C
Features Certification
Switch type Unmanaged Regulatory/approval CE/FCC/UL 62368-1/KC
RoHS Yes

Beijer

JetNet 2208-T7-SC1-SM

Industrial 8-port Compact Unmanaged Fast Ethernet
Fiber Switch (single-mode)

7 10/100Base-TX Ports plus 1 T00BASE-FX

Industrial Slim Size Design

12/24/48VDC Power input

Support 802.1p QoS

Wide operating temperature (-40°C ~75°C)

Facts
General description SW/Protocol
Part number FOON2208710300 Traffic priority CoS:4-7(High), 0-3(Low) w/ Queue Weight rate 16:
Life cycle status Active (Qos) 1
Warranty 5 Years

Mechanical
Interface Housing/protection (IP) IP30/Metal
Total ports number 8 Dimension (HXWxD mm) 98 x39x72
10/100TX ports 7 Mounting DIN Rail
Fiber ports 1 x 100M Multi-mode SC Connector Operating temperature -40~75°C
DC power input 1x 12/24/48 VDC

Certification
Features Regulatory/approval CE/FCC/UL 62368-1/KC
Switch type Unmanaged RoHS Yes
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Beijer

JetNet 2208-T7-SC1-MM

Industrial 8-port Compact Unmanaged Fast Ethernet
Fiber Switch (multi-mode)

7 10/100Base-TX Ports plus 1 100BASE-FX

Industrial Slim Size Design

12/24/48VDC Power input

Support 802.1p QoS

Wide operating temperature (-40°C ~75°C)

Facts
General description SW/Protocol
Part number FOON2208610A00 Traffic priority CoS:4-7(High), 0-3(Low) w/ Queue Weight rate 16:
Life cycle status Active (Qo9) 1
Warranty 5 Years

Mechanical
Interface Housing/protection (IP) IP30/Metal
Total ports number ) Dimension (HXWxD mm) 98 x39x72
10/100TX ports 7 Mounting DIN Rail
Fiber ports 1 x 100M Single-mode SC Connector Operating temperature -40~75°C
DC power input 1x 12/24/48 VDC

Certification
Features Regulatory/approval CE/FCC/UL 62368-1/KC
Switch type Unmanaged RoHS Yes
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